
118th WPGA Amateur Championship - (...

Tee Sheet - Amateur Qualifier - Lone Pine Country Club -Mon, June 11

Lone Pine Country Club

Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Adam Lauer 8:00 AM WPGA Tee Andrew Ciotto

Andrew Ciotto 8:00 AM WPGA Tee Adam Lauer

Austin Matz 8:50 AM WPGA Tee Danny Gleeson / Robert Bartolomucci

Barry Torau 8:40 AM WPGA Tee James Markovitz / Steve Leone

Brendan Shaughnessy 9:20 AM WPGA Tee Jesse Vensel / Tanner Kutek

Brian Depaul 8:30 AM WPGA Tee Jw Cunningham / Paul Ajak

Casey O'Korn 9:30 AM WPGA Tee James Colbert / Jon Austin

Chad Warmbein 8:20 AM WPGA Tee Derek Evans

Chris Clodfelter 8:10 AM WPGA Tee Eric Belleville

Cole Davis 9:10 AM WPGA Tee David Chapman / Hunter Donahue

Danny Gleeson 8:50 AM WPGA Tee Austin Matz / Robert Bartolomucci

David Chapman 9:10 AM WPGA Tee Cole Davis / Hunter Donahue

Derek Evans 8:20 AM WPGA Tee Chad Warmbein

Eric Belleville 8:10 AM WPGA Tee Chris Clodfelter

Hunter Donahue 9:10 AM WPGA Tee Cole Davis / David Chapman

Jack Steve 9:50 AM WPGA Tee Jake Clay / Zack Swanson

Jake Clay 9:50 AM WPGA Tee Jack Steve / Zack Swanson

James Colbert 9:30 AM WPGA Tee Casey O'Korn / Jon Austin

James Markovitz 8:40 AM WPGA Tee Barry Torau / Steve Leone

Jesse Vensel 9:20 AM WPGA Tee Brendan Shaughnessy / Tanner Kutek

Jon Austin 9:30 AM WPGA Tee Casey O'Korn / James Colbert

Jw Cunningham 8:30 AM WPGA Tee Brian Depaul / Paul Ajak

Kevin Koerbel 9:00 AM WPGA Tee Ryan Skasik / Zach Zigmond

Michael Chahoy 9:40 AM WPGA Tee Nick Kirsch / Rob Cimarolli

Nathan Bazant 10:00 AM WPGA Tee Teague Urban / Zac Ziolkowski

Nick Kirsch 9:40 AM WPGA Tee Michael Chahoy / Rob Cimarolli

Paul Ajak 8:30 AM WPGA Tee Brian Depaul / Jw Cunningham

Rob Cimarolli 9:40 AM WPGA Tee Michael Chahoy / Nick Kirsch

Robert Bartolomucci 8:50 AM WPGA Tee Austin Matz / Danny Gleeson

Ryan Skasik 9:00 AM WPGA Tee Kevin Koerbel / Zach Zigmond

Steve Leone 8:40 AM WPGA Tee Barry Torau / James Markovitz

Tanner Kutek 9:20 AM WPGA Tee Brendan Shaughnessy / Jesse Vensel



118th WPGA Amateur Championship - (...

Tee Sheet - Amateur Qualifier - Lone Pine Country Club -Mon, June 11

Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Teague Urban 10:00 AM WPGA Tee Nathan Bazant / Zac Ziolkowski

Zac Ziolkowski 10:00 AM WPGA Tee Nathan Bazant / Teague Urban

Zach Zigmond 9:00 AM WPGA Tee Kevin Koerbel / Ryan Skasik

Zack Swanson 9:50 AM WPGA Tee Jack Steve / Jake Clay


